League of Legends

Www.rtsports.com
2021 Schedule
Sun Feb 20 11:37pm ET

Week 1 - NFL Week 1
YOU CANT TOUCH THIS
Vitos ****s
CMCtotheHOUSE$
Crazy Rich Gyphins
DLS99

feelingit125

Week 2 - NFL Week 2
YOU CANT TOUCH THIS
Tio Pimba
CMCtotheHOUSE$
Everybodys Gonna Pay
DLS99

Crushing Deals

Week 3 - NFL Week 3
YOU CANT TOUCH THIS
Tio Pimba
CMCtotheHOUSE$
Everybodys Gonna Pay
DLS99

Crushing Deals

Week 4 - NFL Week 4
YOU CANT TOUCH THIS
Tio Pimba

Vitos ****s

* TeflonTrom (20)

Crazy Rich Gyphins

Ribz and Fox

Week 5 - NFL Week 5
YOU CANT TOUCH THIS
Tio Pimba

Vitos ****s

* TeflonTrom (20)
CMCtotheHOUSE$

Ribz and Fox

Week 6 - NFL Week 6
YOU CANT TOUCH THIS
Tio Pimba

Vitos ****g

* TeflonTrom (20)
CMCtotheHOUSE$
Crazy Rich Gyphins

Week 7 - NFL Week 7
YOU CANT TOUCH THIS
Tio Pimba

Vitos ****g

* TeflonTrom (20)

Crazy Rich Gyphins

Ribz and Fox

112.50
148.25
117.90
151.05
137.95
130.05

113.45
115.65
126.10
154.50
149.60
122.65

172.00
130.45
105.40
125.90
142.85

96.50

121.00
113.00
117.40
160.60
154.60
114.20

180.75
134.40
125.15
121.55
132.85
141.80

123.75

94.70
143.65
133.35
130.55
103.15

109.55
115.00
139.85
103.30

91.40
142.40

VS
'S
VS
'S
VS
'S

VS
'S
VS
'S
VS
'S

VS
'S
VS
'S
VS
'S

VS
'S
VS
'S
VS
'S

VS
'S
VS
'S
VS
'S

VS
'S
VS
'S
VS
'S

VS
'S
VS
'S
VS
'S

Tio Pimba

* TeflonTrom (20)
Everybodys Gonna Pay
Ribz and Fox

Crushing Deals

Rent Free

Vitos ****s

* TeflonTrom (20)
Crazy Rich Gyphins
Ribz and Fox
feelingit125

Rent Free

* TeflonTrom (20)
Vitos ****g

Ribz and Fox
Crazy Rich Gyphins
Rent Free
feelingit125

CMCtotheHOUSE$
Everybodys Gonna Pay
feelingit125

Rent Free

DLS99

Crushing Deals

Everybodys Gonna Pay
Crazy Rich Gyphins
DLS99

Crushing Deals
feelingit125

Rent Free

Rent Free

feelingit125

Ribz and Fox
Everybodys Gonna Pay
DLS99

Crushing Deals

feelingit125

Crushing Deals
Everybodys Gonna Pay
CMCtotheHOUSE$
Rent Free

DLS99
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103.80
142.70
125.95
138.95
141.30
116.30

161.30
110.15
102.55
143.65

99.25
116.40

105.45
108.90
140.95
132.80
149.75
131.95

108.85
125.75

79.10
160.60
136.40
107.55

123.45
114.90
126.95
133.30
126.00
142.20

156.55
138.55
141.65
113.95
125.55
120.15

139.05

67.20
106.75
157.30
108.75
127.85
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Week 8 - NFL Week 8

YOU CANT TOUCH THIS 84.05 Vs Crazy Rich Gyphins 113.75
Tio Pimba 108.45 Vs Ribz and Fox 155.60
Vitos ****g 104.40 Vs Rent Free 120.95
* TeflonTrom (20) 120.95 Vs DLS99 96.55
CMCtotheHOUSE$ 79.95 Vs Crushing Deals 110.15
Everybodys Gonna Pay 93.05 Vs feelingit125 117.00

Week 9 - NFL Week 9

YOU CANT TOUCH THIS 82.90 Vs Ribz and Fox 126.20
Tio Pimba 153.90 S DLS99 87.00
Vitos ****g 85.20 VS Crazy Rich Gyphins 74.40
* TeflonTrom (20) 79.95 Vs feelingit125 139.75
CMCtotheHOUSE$ 58.20 Vs Rent Free 134.10
Everybodys Gonna Pay 78.20 Vs Crushing Deals 114.85

Week 10 - NFL Week 10

YOU CANT TOUCH THIS 103.10 VS Crushing Deals 100.15
Tio Pimba 81.25 Vs Rent Free 121.85
Vitos ****s 110.85 Vs CMCtotheHOUSE$ 124.00
* TeflonTrom (20) 124.35 Vs Crazy Rich Gyphins 121.60
Everybodys Gonna Pay 98.20 Vs DLS99 60.95
Ribz and Fox 119.70 Vs feelingit125 125.60

Week 11 - NFL Week 11

YOU CANT TOUCH THIS 136.05 Vs DLS99 96.55
Tio Pimba 108.90 S CMCtotheHOUSES$ 151.65
Vitos ****g 89.85 VS Crushing Deals 106.85
* TeflonTrom (20) 130.35 Vs Ribz and Fox 184.85
Everybodys Gonna Pay 94.85 Vs Rent Free 177.20
Crazy Rich Gyphins 81.50 Vs feelingit125 119.35

Week 12 - NFL Week 12

YOU CANT TOUCH THIS 109.70 S Tio Pimba 90.85
Vitos ****g 148.25 Vs * TeflonTrom (20) 105.15
CMCtotheHOUSE$ 104.25 VS Everybodys Gonna Pay 74.20
Crazy Rich Gyphins 104.80 Vs Ribz and Fox 142.55
DLS99 108.30 VS Crushing Deals 117.45
feelingit125 106.25 Vs Rent Free 107.25

Week 13 - NFL Week 13

YOU CANT TOUCH THIS 89.65 S Vitos ****s 134.05
Tio Pimba 119.50 Vs * TeflonTrom (20) 113.10
CMCtotheHOUSE$ 106.00 VS Crazy Rich Gyphins 103.40
Everybodys Gonna Pay 95.10 Vs Ribz and Fox 148.55
DLS99 115.45 Vs feelingit125 120.85
Crushing Deals 128.70 Vs Rent Free 173.85

Week 14 - NFL Week 14

YOU CANT TOUCH THIS 126.70 Vs * TeflonTrom (20) 90.85
Tio Pimba 122.50 Vs Vitos ****g 128.95
CMCtotheHOUSE$ 121.40 VS Ribz and Fox 186.45
Everybodys Gonna Pay 103.95 Vs Crazy Rich Gyphins 141.50
DLS99 96.95 VS Rent Free 175.75
Crushing Deals 136.25 Vs feelingit125 121.85
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Playoff Week 1 - NFL Week 15
YOU CANT TOUCH THIS
Crushing Deals

* TeflonTrom (20)
CMCtotheHOUSES$
Crazy Rich Gyphins
DLS99

Everybodys Gonna Pay
Rent Free

Ribz and Fox

Tio Pimba

Playoff Week 2 - NFL Week 16
feelingit125

Vitos ****g

* TeflonTrom (20)
CMCtotheHOUSES$

Crazy Rich Gyphins
Crushing Deals

DLS99

Everybodys Gonna Pay
Tio Pimba

YOU CANT TOUCH THIS

Playoff Week 3 - NFL Week 17
Vitos ****s

feelingit125

* TeflonTrom (20)
CMCtotheHOUSES$

Crazy Rich Gyphins
Crushing Deals

DLS99

Everybodys Gonna Pay
Tio Pimba

YOU CANT TOUCH THIS

92.60
87.70
111.25
80.85
119.80
82.80
99.90
116.10
156.70
56.90

118.45
144.75
72.75
73.75
130.90
82.40
82.65
92.90
74.55
92.90

107.05
131.35
104.70

87.30

76.95

96.50
113.05
106.00
110.15
112.00

Vs
VS

Vs
VS

Vs
VS

feelingit125 115.50
Vitos ****s 94.95
Ribz and Fox 178.10
Rent Free 115.70
Ribz and Fox 116.60
Rent Free 107.75
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